LOOKING FOR WILD

Size

Hip (cm)
Tigh (cm)
Length (cm)

MENS

36/38 | 38/40
92 96
56 58
50 50

40/42
100
60
52

42/44
106

53

Size 36/38 38/40 40/42 42/44
Hip (cm) 94 96 100 104
Tigh (cm) 50 52 54 56
Length (cm) 80 82 82 82
WOMENS

Size 34/36 36/38 38/40 40/42
Hip (cm) 62 67 74 80
Tigh (cm) 50 52 54 58
Length (cm) 28 29 29 31

Size

Hip (cm)
Tigh (cm)
Length (cm)

34/36 36/38
81 86
44 46
98 99

38/40
91

101

40/42

52

101

How to measure yourself ? *

)

1 - Chest: Measure horizontally to the largest part of the chest, passing under the armpits level with

your shoulder blades.

2 - Waist: Measure around the thinest part of your waist
3 - Hip: Measure the largest part of the hips under the waist
4 - Sleeve: Meaure from the base of the neck to the wrist, passing over the shoulder.

5 - Inside leg: Measure from between the legs to the ankle bone



