LOOKING FOR WILD

MENS						
CLIMBING SHORTS	S	Μ	L	XL		
Size	36/38	38/40	40/42	42/44		
Hip (cm)	92	96	100	106		
Tigh (cm)	56	58	60	62		
Length (cm)	50	50	52	53		

CLIMBING PANTS	S	М	L	XL
Size	36/38	38/40	40/42	42/44
Hip (cm)	94	96	100	104
Tigh (cm)	50	52	54	56
Length (cm)	80	82	82	82

WOMENS					
CLIMBING SHORTS	XS	S	М	L	
Size	34/36	36/38	38/40	40/42	
Hip (cm)	62	67	74	80	
Tigh (cm)	50	52	54	58	
Length (cm)	28	29	29	31	

CLIMBING PANTS	XS	M	L	XS
Size	34/36	36/38	38/40	40/42
Hip (cm)	81	86	91	97
Tigh (cm)	44	46	49	52
Length (cm)	98	99	101	101



How to measure yourself? *

1 - <u>Chest:</u> Measure horizontally to the largest part of the chest, passing under the armpits level with your shoulder blades.

- 2 Waist: Measure around the thinest part of your waist
- 3 <u>Hip:</u> Measure the largest part of the hips under the waist
- 4 <u>Sleeve:</u> Meaure from the base of the neck to the wrist, passing over the shoulder.
- 5 Inside leg: Measure from between the legs to the ankle bone